
<19 19-21 22-25 26-30 31-40 41-50 Over 50 77
Grand
Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,729

216
339
203
722
519
482
900
885
3
480
844
136

1

1

85

3

30

31
2

8
2
9

168

1
6

76
3
48
3

15
7
9

313

1
12
5
76
30
117
2

31
19
20

421

3
21
24
18
80
136
3

72
28
36

1,407
1
33
75
241
48
268
117
74

345
143
62

2,533
90
233
72
342
219
101
344
622

9
501

801
125
68
14
110
51

107
179
3

144

2020 Age by School All

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by Age_as_of_Today (group) vs. School.  Color shows Year (Parameters).


