2020 Age by School All									
	<19	19-21	22-25	26-30	31-40	41-50	Over 50	77	Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School			62	36	20	9	9		136
Brock School of Business	144	501	143	28	19	7	2		844
Cumberland School of Law		9	345	72	31	15	8		480
General University	3								3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	179	622	74	3	2	3	2		885
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	107	344	117	136	117	48	31		900
McWhorter School of Pharmacy		101	268	80	30	3			482
OBB School of Education	51	219	48	18	76	76	30	1	519
School of Health Professions	110	342	241	24	5				722
School of Public Health	14	72	75	21	12	6	3		203
School of the Arts	68	233	33	3	1	1			339
Undeclared	125	90	1						216
Grand Total	801	2,533	1,407	421	313	168	85	1	5,729

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by Age_as_of_Today (group) vs. School. Color shows Year (Parameters).